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S.No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

PARTICULARS 
Brief History & Description of 
the Plant 

Nature of Industry 

Plant Inception Date 

Commercial Operational 
Date 

No. of Production Lines 

Date of Inception of each 
Production Line 

Total Block Value of the 

Machines (As on Year 
ending 31st March) 

Industry benchmark cost for 
setting up these Plants (for 
eg. Per MW or Per MT) 

Establishment Type 

Plant Type 

Plant & Machinery Make 

Plant Overall Condition 

Plant Status 

If Plant is not operational 
then period since it is not 

PLANT DETAILS 

operational & reason for not 
being in operation 

Solutn Proad 

1981 

DESCRIPTION 

1990. 

Plant & Machinery Purchase K First Hand, Second Hand 
Type 

J440, 
|496 

O Indigenous, \ EPC Contractor, D Local Contractor 

Caaultnt 
AManual.\|/Semi-Automatic, 

4665[T618. 

Non-Conventional, O Computerized Controlled 

Fully Automatic, Conventional, O 

p 

O Domestic branded, O Domestic local made, D Onsite fabrication O 

Imported machines, Z Mix (Domestic + Foreign) 

O Newly Commissioned, O Excellent, Very Good, O Good, 

Average, D Poor, D Completely scrap 

an Operation, Not Running, O Partially running, D Stopped For 
Maintenance, Completely shutdown 
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17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

If Plant is not operational 
then does it require any 
money for refurbishing to 
restart the Plant? 

Total money spent in last 
one year on maintenance of 

machines 

Any major failure, fault, 
breakdown in last 3 years? 

Any Techrnology 
collaboration of the Plant 

Average Plant Capacity 
Utilization rate in last one 
month. Attach Production 

chart of last one week. 
Name & Function of each 

block in the plant - Use 
Separate Sheet If Required 

Main machines used in the 
Plant - Use Separate Sheet 

If Required 

Estimated net weight of the 

large machines and of total 
machines present at site -
Use Separate Sheet If 

Required 
Estimated Economic Life of 

the Plant/ Machines 

Age of the Plant/ Remaining 
Life of Machines 
Record of Last Maintenance 

Done (Attach Copy f 
Maintenance Log Book If 

Possible) 
Production Capacity In 
Quantity & Weight For 
Different Products/ Units 

Description Of Products 
Manufactured 

Brand Name under which 
Products are sold in the 

Market 
Raw Material Used & 

Sources Of Primary Raw 
Material Used 

No. 

Heinic 

CN Naeh'nes athe ahies. 

(hanes, 

Motor 

(houias 

Shet) 

Itd 
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31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 

44. 

No. & Type of Furnace 

No./ Type/ Height of 
Chimney/ Exhaust 

Is Plant using obsolete 
technology or currently used 
technology in the market? 
Please comment. 

Whether STP is installed 
(Mention Type & Capacity) 

Whether ETP is installed 

(Mention Type & Capacity) 

Fire Fighting System 

No. of Resources Working In 

the Plant (Managerial, 
Skilled, Unskilled) 

Is the adequate sklled 
labour available in this area 

for the subject Industry? 

Power Supply arrangements 

in the Plant (Sanctioned 
Load Kw and Units 
consumed in last3 months) 

Auxiliary power 
arrangements type in the 

plant (Type & Capacity) 

HVAC System In the Plant 

Cooling System In the Plant 

No 

Major issues noticed in the 

Industry which can create 
issues in operations 

No 
No. 

M o 
SL- S5 

Z DG Sets, D Captive Power Plant 

No 
No 

Water Arrangements/ SourceJet pump, Submersible, Jal board supply, Reservoir, 

of water D Any other: 
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LConfim that the property s inspected in tront ot me andLhave DIOvided all the information true related to the 

CODErty to the best of my koowBede underatand that aly false or Lmanipulatlve information provided by me il! 

to undetgo due to the false Informatton, Lalso undertake that | haven't of RK Ass0ciates to influence the Value of the Property or favor not accepted or asked by the member of RK Assoclates, Any such act 

legal actions taken for it 

prepared by R.K Assoclates with forteltingof the fee and lll be completely responslhle tor its repercussions and 

CASL NO, 

UNDERTAKING OY HL CUSTOMER 

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of ur Surveyor to take 
any 

Cash or kind from the customers in 

situation, In case Surveyor Or any member of R.K Assoclates asks for any money or kind from you thon kindly 

please inform on number +91-9999597597. Our Valuualion nrneese ie very stringent and have multiplo chos 
would to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency 

Name: 

Signature: 

be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation fiqures unfairly or as por your roquirement & nood then he Is making a 

sO Gm to yoU and we request vou to comnlaint siseh act lediatelv on the number providod above 

Mobile No.: 9 s22) 65424 Date: 

lven any cash or in kind to Any nember 

Any Individual or organlzation and the samo is 

will 

Surveyor Name: 

Signature: 
Date: 

y risk tre0. In caso Surveyor claims that he 

T confirm thatI have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and 

Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by the organization. I have not taken any cash or kind from the 

Customer or given the customer any wrong or false information or have made any false claims for arbitrary 

providing the Property Valuation as per one's need or requirement by distorting the facts. In case at any point of 

time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I 

understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in 

regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company. 

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR 

CASE NO. 
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I'd be solely responsible for this unlawtul act and wll bear the charges for the changes/modifications whish have 
he considered as cheeating with the professlonal oraantzaton ance It will. lead to incorrest yaluation report and 

lead to cancellation of the materia! 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

